10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

National Chengchi University

Locations and Schedule for General Waste Collection

NCCU-iHouse ™

Xin Yuan Residence Hell

Institute of International
Relations ™

Dah Hsian Library W%

Jhuang Jing Dorm No. 9

Jhuang Jing Dorm No.1 &
College of Commerce Building”

Ba De Avenue (Student Club
Center)

JiYing Building

Da Yong Building

Administration Building Parking
Lot Entrance

Behind the Gymnasium

Behind the General Building of
Colleges

Parking lot between Dao Fan
Building and Bai Nian Building

Roadside in front of the Art &
Culture Center

Entrance of Zih Ciang Dorm No.

1,2,3 ™

Roadside in front of Zih Ciang
Dorm No. 7, 8

Zih Ciang Dorm No.9 &

Cafeteria, Zi Qiang Dormitory No.
9

In front of Zih Ciang Dorm No. 10
Service Center

Research & Innovation-
Incubation Center

Hillside Sports Field

Jhuang Jing Dorm No.1 &
College of Commerce Building

12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40~12:55
12:55~13:10
13:11~13:12
13:13~13:14
13:15~13:17
13:18~13:19
13:20~13:21
13:22~13:24
13:25~13:26
13:27~13:28
13:30~13:35
13:38~13:48

13:50~13:55

13:56~14:10

14:12~14:13

14:15~14:16

14:20~14:25

20:30~20:40

20:40~20:50

20:52

20:53

21:00~21:03

21:05~21:15

21:18~21:28

21:30~21:40



