## National Chengchi University Locations and Schedule for General Waste Collection

NO	location	Afternoon shift (Monday to Saturday)	Night shift (Monday to Sunday)
1.	NCCU-iHouse 🌉	12:00	
2.	Xin Yuan Residence Hell	12:10	
3.	Institute of International Relations	12:20	
4.	Dah Hsian Library 🧝	12:30	
5.	Jhuang Jing Dorm No. 9	12:40~12:55	20:30~20:40
6.	Jhuang Jing Dorm No.1 & College of Commerce Building	12:55~13:10	20:40~20:50
7.	Ba De Avenue (Student Club Center)	13:11~13:12	20:52
8.	Ji Ying Building	13:13~13:14	20:53
9.	Da Yong Building	13:15~13:17	
10.	Administration Building Parking Lot Entrance	13:18~13:19	
11.	Behind the Gymnasium	13:20~13:21	
12.	Behind the General Building of Colleges	13:22~13:24	
13.	Parking lot between Dao Fan Building and Bai Nian Building	13:25~13:26	
14.	Roadside in front of the Art & Culture Center	13:27~13:28	21:00~21:03
15.	Entrance of Zih Ciang Dorm No. 1, 2, 3	13:30~13:35	21:05~21:15
16.	Roadside in front of Zih Ciang Dorm No. 7, 8	13:38~13:48	21:18~21:28
17.	Zih Ciang Dorm No. 9 & Cafeteria, Zi Qiang Dormitory No. 9	13:50~13:55	
18.	In front of Zih Ciang Dorm No. 10 Service Center	13:56~14:10	21:30~21:40
19.	Research & Innovation- Incubation Center	14:12~14:13	
20.	Hillside Sports Field	14:15~14:16	
21.	Jhuang Jing Dorm No.1 & College of Commerce Building	14:20~14:25	